BLUE BUS

11:49
11:50
11:51
11:55
11:55

12:01
12:03
12:03
12:04
12:06
12:08
12:09
12:09
12:10
12:11
12:12

12:16
12:18
12:19

Location

Brooklyn Elementary School

17 Pheasant Lane

Pheasant Lane & Maple Circle
Village Green Day Care &
Preschool

15 Hartford Road

492 Wauregan Road

473 Wauregan Road

418 Wauregan Road

Clearview Drive & Blueberry Lane
Clearview Drive & Grandview
Terrace

Salmon Dr. & Jupiter Way

265 South Street

269 South Street

281 South Street

35 Bailey Street

Russell Ave & Lockwood Street
South Main Street & EIm Street
19 Tiffany Street

Tiffany Street & Quebec Square
104 South Main Street

86 South Main Street/Carelot
Daycare

27 Day Street

58 Proulx Street

Brooklyn Highway Dept/M&J

ORANGE BUS
Time Location
11:25 Brooklyn Elementary School
11:37 49 Franklin Drive
11:38 188 Gorman Road
11:39 3 Bailey Woods Road
11:40 49 Bailey Woods Road
11:43 43 Sunset Drive
11:47 521 Canterbury Road
11:53 59 Anderson Road
11:56 279 Wauregan Road
11:59 160 Christian Hill Road
12:02 663 Wauregan Road
12:08 82 Maynard Road
12:19 M & J Bus Company



