BLUE BUS ORANGE BUS

<u>Time</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Location</u>
11:25	Brooklyn Elementary School	11:25	Brooklyn Elementary School
11:37	17 Pheasant Lane	11:37	49 Franklin Drive
11:37	Pheasant Lane & Maple Circle	11:38	188 Gorman Road
11:42	Village Green Day Care &	11:39	3 Bailey Woods Road
	Preschool	11:40	49 Bailey Woods Road
	15 Hartford Road	11:43	43 Sunset Drive
11:49	492 Wauregan Road	11:47	521 Canterbury Road
11:50	473 Wauregan Road	11:53	59 Anderson Road
11:51	418 Wauregan Road	11:56	279 Wauregan Road
11:55	Clearview Drive & Blueberry Lane	11:59	160 Christian Hill Road
11:55	Clearview Drive & Grandview	12:02	663 Wauregan Road
	Terrace	12:08	82 Maynard Road
12:01	Salmon Dr. & Jupiter Way	12:19	M & J Bus Company
12:03	265 South Street		
12:03	269 South Street		
12:04	281 South Street		
12:06	35 Bailey Street		
12:08	Russell Ave & Lockwood Street		
12:09	South Main Street & Elm Street		
12:09	19 Tiffany Street		
12:10	Tiffany Street & Quebec Square		
12:11	104 South Main Street		
12:12	86 South Main Street/Carelot		
	Daycare		
12:16	27 Day Street		
12:18	58 Proulx Street		
12:19	Brooklyn Highway Dept/M&J		